506109550 06/16/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT6156272

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the MISSPELLING OF THE FIRST INVENTOR'S NAME previously recorded on Reel 052668 Frame 0301. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the NAME OF THE FIRST INVENTOR, SRIRAM K. MANDYAM, SHOULD BE CORRECTED TO SRIRAM MANDYAM KRISHNAKUMAR		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SRIRAM MANDYAM KRISHNAKUMAR	06/16/2020
MAHESHA GUTTAHALLI LAKSHMIPATHY	01/14/2020
SATISH KUMAR MAKANAHALLI RAMAIAH	01/14/2020
VISHNU VARDHAN KANDAN	01/14/2020
ROVIN J. PULIKKEN	01/14/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TEKTRONIX, INC
Street Address: 14150 SW KARL BRAUN DRIVE	
Internal Address: P.O. BOX 500, M/S 50-LAW	
City: BEAVERTON	
State/Country:	OREGON
Postal Code:	97077

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	16740112	
PCT Number:	US2020013189	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: lexy.christner@tektronix.com

Correspondent Name: TEKTRONIX, INC.

Address Line 1: 14150 SW KARL BRAUN DRIVE
Address Line 2: P.O. BOX 500, M/S 50-LAW
Address Line 4: BEAVERTON, OREGON 97077

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 12103-US0; 12103-WO0

NAME OF SUBMITTER: SARAH CHRISTNER

PATENT 506109550 REEL: 052957 FRAME: 0753

SIGNATURE:	/Sarah Christner/			
DATE SIGNED:	06/16/2020			
Total Attachments: 4				
source=12103-US0 Assignment-corrected Signed#page1.tif				

source=12103-US0_Assignment-corrected_Signed#page1.tif source=12103-US0_Assignment-corrected_Signed#page2.tif source=12103-US0_Assignment-corrected_Signed#page3.tif source=2020-06-16_12103-US0_CoverSheet-CORRECTED#page1.tif

> PATENT REEL: 052957 FRAME: 0754

506061004 05/14/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6107718

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
SRIRAM K. MANDYAM Sriram Mandyam Krishnakumar	0 1/14/2020 <u>06/16/</u> 20	<u>020</u>
MAHESHA GUTTAHALLI LAKSHMIPATHY	01/14/2020	
SATISH KUMAR MAKANAHALLI RAMAIAH	01/14/2020	
VISHNU VARDHAN KANDAN	01/14/2020	
ROVIN J. PULIKKEN	01/14/2020	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name: TEKTRONIX, INC			
Street Address:	14150 SW KARL BRAUN DRIVE		
Internal Address: P.O. BOX 500, M/S 50-LAW			
City:	BEAVERTON		
State/Country:	OREGON		
Postal Code:	97077		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	
PCT Number:	US2020013189	
Application Number:	16740112	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: lexy.christner@tektronix.com

Correspondent Name: TEKTRONIX, INC.

Address Line 1:14150 SW KARL BRAUN DRIVEAddress Line 2:P.O. BOX 500, M/S 50-LAWAddress Line 4:BEAVERTON, OREGON 97077

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	12103-US0; 12103-WO0
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SARAH CHRISTNER
SIGNATURE:	/Sarah Christner/
DATE SIGNED:	05/14/2020

PATENT REEL: 052957 FRAME: 0755

DOCKET NO.: 12103-US0; 12103-WO0

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I/WE

Sriram Mandyam Krishnakumar Residing at		D1-0501, L&T South City Apartments, Arekere Mico Layout, Off B.G Road, Bengaluru 560076 India	
Mahesha Guttahalli Lakshmipathy	Residing at	129/1, 8th cross, Peninsula Palmville, Dodda Thimmasandra Road, Sarjapura, Bengaluru 562125 India	
Satish Kumar Makanahalli Ramaiah	Residing at	#43/214, Makanahalli, Vagata-Post, Hosakote-Taluq, Bengaluru Rural District 562114 India	
Vishnu Vardhan Kandan Residing		406, 6th C Main Road, Tata Silk Farm, Bengaluru 560028 India	
Rovin J. Pulikken	Residing at	Shalom Pulikken House #249 AT Halli Extn Shanthinagar Bengaluru 560027 India	

have invented certain new and useful improvements in

DISAGGREGATED DISTRIBUTED MEASUREMENT ANALYSIS SYSTEM USING DYNAMIC APPLICATION BUILDER

for which I/we:

	have executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States of even date herewith;				
~	have filed an application for Letters Patent of				
^	the United States, No.	16/740,112	on	2020-01-10	
	have filed a U.S. Provisional Application, No.		on		
	have filed an international patent application				
X	under the Patent Cooperation Treaty, No.	PCT/US2020/013189	on	2020-01-10	

And

Tektronix, Inc. (hereinafter called Assignee), an Oregon corporation whose address is 14150 SW Karl Braun Drive, Beaverton, Oregon 97077-0001 desires to acquire my/our entire right, title and interest in and to said improvements and said application(s);

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is acknowledged, I/we hereby assign and transfer to Assignee my/our entire right, title and interest in and to said improvements throughout the world, and in and to said application(s), including any previously filed

Assignment Page 1 of 3

PATENT REEL: 052957 FRAME: 0756

DOCKET NO.: 12103-US0; 12103-WO0

provisional application(s) and any continuation(s) or division(s) thereof, and any Letters Patent or other protective right(s) that may be granted therefor in the United States and in any and all foreign countries, including the right to file in foreign countries applications for protection of said improvements claiming priority from said application(s).

I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States and corresponding officials in any and all foreign countries to issue said Letters Patent(s) or protective right(s) to Assignee as the assignee of my/our entire right, title and interest therein, for the sole use and benefit of Assignee.

I/We hereby covenant that I/we have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that I/we have not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.

I/We hereby agree to communicate to Assignee or its legal representatives any facts known to me/us relating to said improvements, to testify as to the same in any interference or legal proceeding concerned therewith, to execute promptly and deliver to Assignee or its legal representatives upon request any and all papers, instruments, declarations and affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain and enforce Letters Patent(s) or other protective right(s) for said improvements throughout the world, and generally to do everything necessary or desirable to vest and perfect title thereto in Assignee.

This assignment is binding upon me/us and my/our heirs, successors and personal representatives, and shall inure to the benefit of Assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees.

In the event that the patent application filing date or serial number is not known at the time this document is executed, Assignor hereby grants permission to the attorneys of record in the patent application to fill in the filing date and/or serial number above, and to record this assignment after such information is added.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I/we hereunto set our hands and seals the day and year set opposite our respective signatures.

	NAME (PRINTED)	SIGNATURE	DATE
Inventor 1:	Sriram Mandyam Krishnakumar	M. H. Swary	16/June/2020
Witnessed by:	SRIPRIYA MANDYAM ANANDAMPILLAI	· M.A. C	16/June/2020
Inventor 2:	Mahesha Guttahalli Lakshmipathy	Mahin	14 /8AN/2020
Witnessed by:	()SHA MANOS		14 TAN/202
		\(\)^\(\)^\(\)	4
Inventor 3:	Satish Kumar Makanahalli Ramaiah	The many	ILY JAND OLD
Witnessed by:	USHA MANOS	kg2	14/JAN/2020
		*/·	<i>f y y y y y y y y y y</i>

Assignment Page 2 of 3

DOCKET NO.: 12103-US0; 12103-WO0

	NAME (PRINTED)	SIGNATURE	DATE
Inventor 4:	Vishnu Vardhan Kandan	De Mar Corps	14/Jan/2020
Witnessed by:	USHA MANOS	kids.	14 JAN 2020
Inventor 5:	Rovin J. Pulikken		14/Jan/200
Witnessed by:	USHA MANOS	had	14/541/2020

Assignment Page 3 of 3